Florida Atlantic University
Academic Program Review Schedule

University CIP Program Degree Review Year Comments
FAU 03 NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

FAU 03.0104 Environmental Science Masters 2015-2016

FAU 04 ARCHITECTURE AND RELATED SERVICES

FAU 04.0201 Architecture Bachelors 2013-2014 NAAB
FAU 04.0301 City/Urban, Community and Regional Planning Bachelors 2013-2014 PAB
FAU 04.0301 City/Urban, Community and Regional Planning Masters 2013-2014

FAU 05 AREA, ETHNIC, CULTURAL, AND GENDER STUDIES

FAU 05.0207 Women's Studies Masters 2019-2020

FAU 09 COMMUNICATION, JOURNALISM, AND RELATED PROGRAMS

FAU 09.0101 Speech Communication and Rhetoric Bachelors 2018-2019

FAU 09.0199 Communication and Media Studies, Other Masters 2018-2019

FAU 09.0702 Digital Communication and Media/Multimedia Bachelors 2018-2019

FAU 11 COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCES AND SUPPORT SERVICES

FAU 11.0101 Computer and Information Sciences, General Bachelors 2017-2018

FAU 11.0101 Computer and Information Sciences, General Masters 2017-2018

FAU 11.0101 Computer and Information Sciences, General Research Doctorate 2017-2018

FAU 13 EDUCATION NCATE
FAU 13.0101 Education, General Masters 2014-2015

FAU 13.0301 Curriculum and Instruction Masters 2014-2015

FAU 13.0301 Curriculum and Instruction Research Doctorate 2014-2015

FAU 13.0301 Curriculum and Instruction Specialist 2014-2015

FAU 13.0401 Educational Leadership and Administration, General Masters 2014-2015

FAU 13.0401 Educational Leadership and Administration, General Research Doctorate 2014-2015

FAU 13.0401 Educational Leadership and Administration, General Specialist 2014-2015

FAU 13.0901 Social and Philosophical Foundations of Education Masters 2014-2015

FAU 13.1001 Special Education and Teaching, General Bachelors 2014-2015

FAU 13.1001 Special Education and Teaching, General Masters 2014-2015

FAU 13.1001 Special Education and Teaching, General Research Doctorate 2014-2015

FAU 13.1101 Counselor Education/School Counseling and Guidance Services Masters 2014-2015 CACREP
FAU 13.1101 Counselor Education/School Counseling and Guidance Services Research Doctorate 2014-2015

FAU 13.1101 Counselor Education/School Counseling and Guidance Services Specialist 2014-2015

FAU 13.1202 Elementary Education and Teaching Bachelors 2014-2015

Office of the Provost: Updated September 2013



FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU

13.1202
13.1305
13.1311
13.1311
13.1312
13.1315
13.1316
13.1318
14
14.0501
14.0801
14.0801
14.0901
14.0901
14.0901
14.1001
14.1001
14.1001
14.1901
14.1901
14.1901
14.2401
14.2401
14.2401
15
15.1202
16
16.0102
16.0102
16.0501
16.0901
16.0901
16.0905

Florida Atlantic University
Academic Program Review Schedule

Elementary Education and Teaching
English/Language Arts Teacher Education
Mathematics Teacher Education
Mathematics Teacher Education

Music Teacher Education

Reading Teacher Education

Science Teacher Education/General Science Teacher Education
Social Studies Teacher Education
ENGINEERING

Bioengineering and Biomedical Engineering
Civil Engineering, General

Civil Engineering, General

Computer Engineering, General

Computer Engineering, General

Computer Engineering, General

Electrical and Electronics Engineerin

Electrical and Electronics Engineerin

Electrical and Electronics Engineerin
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Ocean Engineering

Ocean Engineering

Ocean Engineering

ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES/TECHNICIANS
Computer Technology/Computer Systems Technology
FOREIGN LANGUAGES, LITERATURES, AND LINGUISTICS
Linguistics

Linguistics

German Language and Literature

French Language and Literature

French Language and Literature

Spanish Language and Literature

Office of the Provost: Updated September 2013

Masters
Bachelors
Masters
Bachelors
Bachelors
Masters
Bachelors
Bachelors

Masters

Bachelors

Masters

Bachelors

Masters

Research Doctorate
Bachelors

Masters

Research Doctorate
Bachelors

Masters

Research Doctorate
Bachelors

Masters

Research Doctorate

Bachelors

Bachelors
Masters
Masters
Bachelors
Masters
Bachelors

2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2015-2016
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015

2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018
2017-2018

2017-2018

2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019

ABET



FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU

16.0905
23
23.0101
23.0101
23.1302
24
24.0101
24.0101
24.0199
26
26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
26.0102
27
27.0101
27.0101
27.0101
27.0301
30
30.9999
31
31.0505
31.0505
38
38.0101
38.0206
40
40.0501
40.0501
40.0501
40.0601
40.0601

Florida Atlantic University
Academic Program Review Schedule

Spanish Language and Literature

ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE/LETTERS
English Language and Literature, General

English Language and Literature, General
Creative Writing

LIBERAL ARTS AND SCIENCES, GENERAL STUDIES AND HUMANITIES

Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal Studies
Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal Studies

Liberal Arts and Sciences, General Studies and Humanities, Other

BIOLOGICAL AND BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES
Biology/Biological Sciences, General
Biology/Biological Sciences, General
Biology/Biological Sciences, General
Biomedical Sciences, General
MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS
Mathematics, General

Mathematics, General

Mathematics, General

Applied Mathematics, General
MULTI/INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDY
Multi-/Interdisciplinary Studies, Other
PARKS, RECREATION, LEISURE & FITNESS STUDIES
Kinesiology and Exercise Science
Kinesiology and Exercise Science
PHILOSOPHY AND RELIGIOUS STUDIES
Philosophy

Jewish/Judaic Studies

PHYSICAL SCIENCES

Chemistry, General

Chemistry, General

Chemistry, General

Geology/Earth Science, General
Geology/Earth Science, General

Office of the Provost: Updated September 2013

Masters

Bachelors
Masters
Masters

Bachelors
Masters
Bachelors

Bachelors

Masters

Research Doctorate
Masters

Bachelors

Masters

Research Doctorate
Masters

Research Doctorate

Bachelors
Masters

Bachelors
Bachelors

Bachelors

Masters

Research Doctorate
Bachelors

Masters

2018-2019

2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019

2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019

2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2017-2018

2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016

2018-2019

2014-2015
2014-2015

2018-2019
2018-2019

2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016

ACS



Florida Atlantic University
Academic Program Review Schedule

FAU 40.0801 Physics, General

FAU 40.0801 Physics, General

FAU 40.0801 Physics, General

FAU 42 PSYCHOLOGY

FAU 42.0101 Psychology, General

FAU 42.0101 Psychology, General

FAU 42.2704 Experimental Psychology

FAU 42.2706 Physiological Psychology/Psychobiology
FAU 42.2706 Physiological Psychology/Psychobiology
FAU 43 SECURITY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES

FAU 43.0103 Criminal Justice/Law Enforcement Administration
FAU 43.0104  Criminal Justice/Safety Studies

FAU 44 PUBLIC ADMINSTRATION AND SOCIAL SERVICES PROFESSIONS
FAU 44.0401 Public Administration

FAU 44.0401 Public Administration

FAU 44.0401 Public Administration

FAU 44.0701 Social Work

FAU 44.0701 Social Work

FAU 45 SOCIAL SCIENCES

FAU 45.0101 Social Sciences, General

FAU 45.0201 Anthropology

FAU 45.0201 Anthropology

FAU 45,0601 Economics, General

FAU 45.0601 Economics, General

FAU 45.0701 Geography

FAU 45.0701 Geography

FAU 45,1001 Political Science and Government, General
FAU 45.1001 Political Science and Government, General
FAU 45.1101 Sociology

FAU 45.1101 Sociology

FAU 50 VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS

FAU 50.0501 Drama and Dramatics/Theatre Arts, General
FAU 50.0501 Drama and Dramatics/Theatre Arts, General

Office of the Provost: Updated September 2013

Bachelors
Masters
Research Doctorate

Bachelors

Masters

Research Doctorate
Bachelors

Research Doctorate

Masters
Bachelors

Bachelors

Masters

Research Doctorate
Bachelors

Masters

Bachelors
Bachelors
Masters
Bachelors
Masters
Bachelors
Masters
Bachelors
Masters
Bachelors
Masters

Bachelors
Masters

2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016

2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016

2013-2014
2013-2014

2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014

2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2013-2014
2013-2014
2015-2016
2015-2016
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020
2019-2020

2016-2017
2016-2017

NASPAA

CSWE



FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU
FAU

50.0701
50.0702
50.0901
50.0901
50.1003
51
51.0204
51.0701
51.0701
51.3801
51.3801
51.3808
52
52.0201
52.0201
52.0201
52.0206
52.0301
52.0301
52.0801
52.0801
52.0901
52.1101
52.1101
52.1201
52.1401
52.1501
52.1601
54
54.0101
54.0101

Florida Atlantic University

Academic Program Review Schedule

Art/Art Studies, General

Fine/Studio Arts, General

Music, General

Music, General

Music Management

HEALTH PROFESSIONS AND RELATED CLINICAL SCIENCES
Audiology/Audiologist and Speech-Language Pathology/Pathologist
Health/Health Care Administration/Management
Health/Health Care Administration/Management
Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse

Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse

Nursing Science

BUSINESS, MANAGEMENT, MARKETING, AND RELATED SUPPORT SERVICES
Business Administration and Management, General
Business Administration and Management, General
Business Administration and Management, General
Non-Profit/Public/Organizational Management
Accounting

Accounting

Finance, General

Finance, General

Hospitality Administration/Management, General
International Business/Trade/Commerce
International Business/Trade/Commerce
Management Information Systems, General
Marketing/Marketing Management, General

Real Estate

Taxation

HISTORY

History, General

History, General

Office of the Provost: Updated September 2013

Bachelors
Masters
Bachelors
Masters
Bachelors

Masters

Bachelors

Masters

Bachelors

Masters

Research Doctorate

Bachelors
Masters
Research Doctorate
Masters
Bachelors
Masters
Bachelors
Masters
Bachelors
Bachelors
Masters
Bachelors
Bachelors
Bachelors
Masters

Bachelors
Masters

2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017

2014-2015
2013-2014
2013-2014
2018-2019
2018-2019
2018-2019

2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014

2018-2019
2018-2019

ASHA

AACSB



