University	CIP	Program	Degree	Review Year	Comments
AU	03	NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION			
AU	03.0104	Environmental Science	Masters	2015-2016	
AU	04	ARCHITECTURE AND RELATED SERVICES			
FAU	04.0201	Architecture	Bachelors	2013-2014	NAAB
FAU	04.0301	City/Urban, Community and Regional Planning	Bachelors	2013-2014	PAB
AU	04.0301	City/Urban, Community and Regional Planning	Masters	2013-2014	
AU	05	AREA, ETHNIC, CULTURAL, AND GENDER STUDIES			
AU	05.0207	Women's Studies	Masters	2019-2020	
AU	09	COMMUNICATION, JOURNALISM, AND RELATED PROGRAMS			
AU	09.0101	Speech Communication and Rhetoric	Bachelors	2018-2019	
AU	09.0199	Communication and Media Studies, Other	Masters	2018-2019	
AU	09.0702	Digital Communication and Media/Multimedia	Bachelors	2018-2019	
AU	11	COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCES AND SUPPORT SERVICES			
AU	11.0101	Computer and Information Sciences, General	Bachelors	2017-2018	
AU	11.0101	Computer and Information Sciences, General	Masters	2017-2018	
AU	11.0101	Computer and Information Sciences, General	Research Doctorate	2017-2018	
AU	13	EDUCATION			NCATE
AU	13.0101	Education, General	Masters	2014-2015	
AU	13.0301	Curriculum and Instruction	Masters	2014-2015	
AU	13.0301	Curriculum and Instruction	Research Doctorate	2014-2015	
AU	13.0301	Curriculum and Instruction	Specialist	2014-2015	
AU	13.0401	Educational Leadership and Administration, General	Masters	2014-2015	
AU	13.0401	Educational Leadership and Administration, General	Research Doctorate	2014-2015	
FAU	13.0401	Educational Leadership and Administration, General	Specialist	2014-2015	
AU	13.0901	Social and Philosophical Foundations of Education	Masters	2014-2015	
FAU	13.1001	Special Education and Teaching, General	Bachelors	2014-2015	
AU	13.1001	Special Education and Teaching, General	Masters	2014-2015	
AU	13.1001	Special Education and Teaching, General	Research Doctorate	2014-2015	
AU	13.1101	Counselor Education/School Counseling and Guidance Services	Masters	2014-2015	CACREP
AU	13.1101	Counselor Education/School Counseling and Guidance Services	Research Doctorate	2014-2015	
FAU	13.1101	Counselor Education/School Counseling and Guidance Services	Specialist	2014-2015	
AU	13.1202	Elementary Education and Teaching	Bachelors	2014-2015	

FAU	13.1202	Elementary Education and Teaching	Masters	2014-2015	
FAU	13.1305	English/Language Arts Teacher Education	Bachelors	2014-2015	
FAU	13.1311	Mathematics Teacher Education	Masters	2014-2015	
FAU	13.1311	Mathematics Teacher Education	Bachelors	2015-2016	
FAU	13.1312	Music Teacher Education	Bachelors	2014-2015	
FAU	13.1315	Reading Teacher Education	Masters	2014-2015	
FAU	13.1316	Science Teacher Education/General Science Teacher Education	Bachelors	2014-2015	
FAU	13.1318	Social Studies Teacher Education	Bachelors	2014-2015	
FAU	14	ENGINEERING			ABET
FAU	14.0501	Bioengineering and Biomedical Engineering	Masters	2017-2018	
FAU	14.0801	Civil Engineering, General	Bachelors	2017-2018	
FAU	14.0801	Civil Engineering, General	Masters	2017-2018	
FAU	14.0901	Computer Engineering, General	Bachelors	2017-2018	
FAU	14.0901	Computer Engineering, General	Masters	2017-2018	
FAU	14.0901	Computer Engineering, General	Research Doctorate	2017-2018	
FAU	14.1001	Electrical and Electronics Engineerin	Bachelors	2017-2018	
FAU	14.1001	Electrical and Electronics Engineerin	Masters	2017-2018	
FAU	14.1001	Electrical and Electronics Engineerin	Research Doctorate	2017-2018	
FAU	14.1901	Mechanical Engineering	Bachelors	2017-2018	
FAU	14.1901	Mechanical Engineering	Masters	2017-2018	
FAU	14.1901	Mechanical Engineering	Research Doctorate	2017-2018	
FAU	14.2401	Ocean Engineering	Bachelors	2017-2018	
FAU	14.2401	Ocean Engineering	Masters	2017-2018	
FAU	14.2401	Ocean Engineering	Research Doctorate	2017-2018	
FAU	15	ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES/TECHNICIANS			
FAU	15.1202	Computer Technology/Computer Systems Technology	Bachelors	2017-2018	
FAU	16	FOREIGN LANGUAGES, LITERATURES, AND LINGUISTICS			
FAU	16.0102	Linguistics	Bachelors	2018-2019	
FAU	16.0102	Linguistics	Masters	2018-2019	
FAU	16.0501	German Language and Literature	Masters	2018-2019	
FAU	16.0901	French Language and Literature	Bachelors	2018-2019	
FAU	16.0901	French Language and Literature	Masters	2018-2019	
FAU	16.0905	Spanish Language and Literature	Bachelors	2018-2019	

FAU	16.0905	Spanish Language and Literature	Masters	2018-2019	
FAU	23	ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE/LETTERS			
FAU	23.0101	English Language and Literature, General	Bachelors	2018-2019	
FAU	23.0101	English Language and Literature, General	Masters	2018-2019	
FAU	23.1302	Creative Writing	Masters	2018-2019	
FAU	24	LIBERAL ARTS AND SCIENCES, GENERAL STUDIES AND HUMANITIES			
FAU	24.0101	Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal Studies	Bachelors	2018-2019	
FAU	24.0101	Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal Studies	Masters	2018-2019	
FAU	24.0199	Liberal Arts and Sciences, General Studies and Humanities, Other	Bachelors	2018-2019	
FAU	26	BIOLOGICAL AND BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES			
FAU	26.0101	Biology/Biological Sciences, General	Bachelors	2015-2016	
FAU	26.0101	Biology/Biological Sciences, General	Masters	2015-2016	
FAU	26.0101	Biology/Biological Sciences, General	Research Doctorate	2015-2016	
FAU	26.0102	Biomedical Sciences, General	Masters	2017-2018	
FAU	27	MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS			
FAU	27.0101	Mathematics, General	Bachelors	2015-2016	
FAU	27.0101	Mathematics, General	Masters	2015-2016	
FAU	27.0101	Mathematics, General	Research Doctorate	2015-2016	
FAU	27.0301	Applied Mathematics, General	Masters	2015-2016	
FAU	30	MULTI/INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDY			
FAU	30.9999	Multi-/Interdisciplinary Studies, Other	Research Doctorate	2018-2019	
FAU	31	PARKS, RECREATION, LEISURE & FITNESS STUDIES			
FAU	31.0505	Kinesiology and Exercise Science	Bachelors	2014-2015	
FAU	31.0505	Kinesiology and Exercise Science	Masters	2014-2015	
FAU	38	PHILOSOPHY AND RELIGIOUS STUDIES			
FAU	38.0101	Philosophy	Bachelors	2018-2019	
FAU	38.0206	Jewish/Judaic Studies	Bachelors	2018-2019	
FAU	40	PHYSICAL SCIENCES			
FAU	40.0501	Chemistry, General	Bachelors	2015-2016	ACS
FAU	40.0501	Chemistry, General	Masters	2015-2016	
FAU	40.0501	Chemistry, General	Research Doctorate	2015-2016	
FAU	40.0601	Geology/Earth Science, General	Bachelors	2015-2016	
FAU	40.0601	Geology/Earth Science, General	Masters	2015-2016	

FAU	40.0801	Physics, General	Bachelors	2015-2016	
FAU	40.0801	Physics, General	Masters	2015-2016	
FAU	40.0801	Physics, General	Research Doctorate	2015-2016	
FAU	42	PSYCHOLOGY			
FAU	42.0101	Psychology, General	Bachelors	2015-2016	
FAU	42.0101	Psychology, General	Masters	2015-2016	
FAU	42.2704	Experimental Psychology	Research Doctorate	2015-2016	
FAU	42.2706	Physiological Psychology/Psychobiology	Bachelors	2015-2016	
FAU	42.2706	Physiological Psychology/Psychobiology	Research Doctorate	2015-2016	
FAU	43	SECURITY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES			
FAU	43.0103	Criminal Justice/Law Enforcement Administration	Masters	2013-2014	
FAU	43.0104	Criminal Justice/Safety Studies	Bachelors	2013-2014	
FAU	44	PUBLIC ADMINSTRATION AND SOCIAL SERVICES PROFESSIONS			
FAU	44.0401	Public Administration	Bachelors	2013-2014	NASPAA
FAU	44.0401	Public Administration	Masters	2013-2014	
FAU	44.0401	Public Administration	Research Doctorate	2013-2014	
FAU	44.0701	Social Work	Bachelors	2013-2014	CSWE
FAU	44.0701	Social Work	Masters	2013-2014	
FAU	45	SOCIAL SCIENCES			
FAU	45.0101	Social Sciences, General	Bachelors	2019-2020	
FAU	45.0201	Anthropology	Bachelors	2019-2020	
FAU	45.0201	Anthropology	Masters	2019-2020	
FAU	45.0601	Economics, General	Bachelors	2013-2014	
FAU	45.0601	Economics, General	Masters	2013-2014	
FAU	45.0701	Geography	Bachelors	2015-2016	
FAU	45.0701	Geography	Masters	2015-2016	
FAU	45.1001	Political Science and Government, General	Bachelors	2019-2020	
FAU	45.1001	Political Science and Government, General	Masters	2019-2020	
FAU	45.1101	Sociology	Bachelors	2019-2020	
FAU	45.1101	Sociology	Masters	2019-2020	
FAU	50	VISUAL AND PERFORMING ARTS			
FAU	50.0501	Drama and Dramatics/Theatre Arts, General	Bachelors	2016-2017	
FAU	50.0501	Drama and Dramatics/Theatre Arts, General	Masters	2016-2017	

FAU	50.0701	Art/Art Studies, General	Bachelors	2016-2017	
FAU	50.0702	Fine/Studio Arts, General	Masters	2016-2017	
FAU	50.0901	Music, General	Bachelors	2016-2017	
FAU	50.0901	Music, General	Masters	2016-2017	
FAU	50.1003	Music Management	Bachelors	2016-2017	
FAU	51	HEALTH PROFESSIONS AND RELATED CLINICAL SCIENCES			
FAU	51.0204	Audiology/Audiologist and Speech-Language Pathology/Pathologist	Masters	2014-2015	ASHA
FAU	51.0701	Health/Health Care Administration/Management	Bachelors	2013-2014	
FAU	51.0701	Health/Health Care Administration/Management	Masters	2013-2014	
FAU	51.3801	Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse	Bachelors	2018-2019	
FAU	51.3801	Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse	Masters	2018-2019	
FAU	51.3808	Nursing Science	Research Doctorate	2018-2019	
FAU	52	BUSINESS, MANAGEMENT, MARKETING, AND RELATED SUPPORT SERVICES			
FAU	52.0201	Business Administration and Management, General	Bachelors	2013-2014	AACSB
FAU	52.0201	Business Administration and Management, General	Masters	2013-2014	
FAU	52.0201	Business Administration and Management, General	Research Doctorate	2013-2014	
FAU	52.0206	Non-Profit/Public/Organizational Management	Masters	2013-2014	
FAU	52.0301	Accounting	Bachelors	2013-2014	
FAU	52.0301	Accounting	Masters	2013-2014	
FAU	52.0801	Finance, General	Bachelors	2013-2014	
FAU	52.0801	Finance, General	Masters	2013-2014	
FAU	52.0901	Hospitality Administration/Management, General	Bachelors	2013-2014	
FAU	52.1101	International Business/Trade/Commerce	Bachelors	2013-2014	
FAU	52.1101	International Business/Trade/Commerce	Masters	2013-2014	
FAU	52.1201	Management Information Systems, General	Bachelors	2013-2014	
FAU	52.1401	Marketing/Marketing Management, General	Bachelors	2013-2014	
FAU	52.1501	Real Estate	Bachelors	2013-2014	
FAU	52.1601	Taxation	Masters	2013-2014	
FAU	54	HISTORY			
FAU	54.0101	History, General	Bachelors	2018-2019	
FAU	54.0101	History, General	Masters	2018-2019	